Bylaw Number: 13809CC - Business Licence Bylaw 2017 (Consolidated for Convenience)

https://bylaws.burnaby.ca/en/permalink/bylaw25149

Description: business licencing and regulation

) the date of expiry of the special event business licence, which date shall be no later than 30 days after the date of issuance of the special event business licence; and (ii) any terms and conditions that apply during the validity of the special event business licence. (c) The holder of

Document



Bylaw 13809CC (PDF)

Bylaw Number: 13907 - Advance Voting Opportunities Bylaw 2018

https://bylaws.burnaby.ca/en/permalink/bylaw25143

Description: to designate 2018 Oct 06, 10, and 13 as advance voting days, provide advance voting from 8:am to 8:pm and delegate

authority to the Chief Election Officer to designate the advance voting locations

Document



Bylaw 13907 (PDF)

Bylaw Number: 13938 - Emergency Communications Members' Agreement Bylaw 2018

https://bylaws.burnaby.ca/en/permalink/bylaw25175

Description: To authorize execution of the Members' Agreement to become a member of E-Comm

Board or of the Members. 4.9.3 The Secretary of the Company shall give each director and the President, at least 7 days notice of each meeting of the Board and a reasonable description of the matters to be discussed at such meeting, except that failure to receive notice or adequate notice shall not

Document



Bylaw 13938 (PDF)

Bylaw Number: 14077 - Tax and Utilities Prepayment Bylaw 2019

https://bylaws.burnaby.ca/en/permalink/bylaw25326

Description:

payment of taxes and utilities before the due date (This Bylaw repealed Bylaw No. 9889 and all it's amendments)

interest earned pursuant to this Bylaw 7. A pre-authorized debit plan may be cancelled at any time by providing notice to the City at least ten (10) days prior to the date of the next pre-authorized payment. The debit plan. Bylaw No. 14077 Page 3 8. Any prepayment of taxes and/or utilities or

Document



Bylaw 14077 (PDF)

Bylaw Number: 14092 - Business Improvement Area (Burnaby North Road) Bylaw, 2019 https://bylaws.burnaby.ca/en/permalink/bylaw25350

Description: up-to-date BIA

General Liability Insurance shall be endorsed to provide that it will not be cancelled, lapsed or adversely changed without at least thirty (30) days written notice to the City. 6. The insurance listed above is the minimum requirement. Prior to the commencement of any work on City land, the

Document



Bylaw 14092 (PDF)

Bylaw Number: 14427CC - Development Procedures Bylaw 2022 (Consolidated for Convenience) https://bylaws.burnaby.ca/en/permalink/bylaw25819

comprising the site, that is obtained not more than fourteen (14) days prior to the date of the application, together with copies of all non-financial charges, including covenants, statutory rights of way and easements; and (e) be accompanied by such other information and documents as may be required

Document



Bylaw 14427CC (PDF)

Bylaw Number: 14461CC - Construction and Demolition Waste Diversion Bylaw (Consolidated for **Convenience**)

https://bylaws.burnaby.ca/en/permalink/bylaw25813

records that the City specifies, at the time of application for a building permit for the demolition work, must be maintained. 5.2 Within ninety (90) days after completion of the demolition work, the owner or agent shall submit, or cause to be submitted, the following to the City: (a) compliance

Document



Bylaw 14461CC (PDF)

Bylaw Number: 14485CC - Consolidated Fees and Charges Bylaw (Consolidated for Convenience) https://bylaws.burnaby.ca/en/permalink/bylaw25815

☐ Temporary parking meter closure o Based on revenue forgone- parking spaces x hours per day x days x hourly rate Actual cost PARKING SIGN INSTALLATION FEE (Section 11A) Fee Sign installation- labour & materials o As per current engineering operations unit rates Actual cost SCHEDULE C7

Document



Bylaw 14485CC (PDF)

Bylaw Number: 14543 - Housing Agreement (6521 and 6537 Telford Avenue) Bylaw 2023 https://bylaws.burnaby.ca/en/permalink/bylaw25816

Description: Housing Agreement for the non-market rental housing development at 6521 and 6537 Telford Avenue

permanent occupants of the Non-Market Unit and will stipulate that any individual over the age of 18 not identified in the Tenancy Agreement will be prohibited from residing at the Non-Market Unit for more than 30 consecutive days or more than 45 days total in any calendar year; and (f) the Owner will

Document



Bylaw 14543 (PDF)

Bylaw Number: 14549 - Housing Agreement (6438 Byrnepark Drive) Bylaw 2023

https://bylaws.burnaby.ca/en/permalink/bylaw25825

Description: authorize the execution of a Housing Agreement for the non-market rental huosing development at 6438 Byrnepark Drive

not identified in the Tenancy Agreement will be prohibited from residing at the Non-Market Unit for more than 30 consecutive days or more than 45 days total in any calendar year; and (f) the Owner will forthwith deliver a certified true copy of the Tenancy Agreement for a Non-Market Unit to the

Document



Bylaw 14549 (PDF)

Bylaw Number: 14557 - Code of Conduct Bylaw 2023

https://bylaws.burnaby.ca/en/permalink/bylaw25832

Description: code of conduct for Council members

complainants for the purpose of conducting the investigation and preparing the investigation report. 1.2 The investigator shall reject a complaint received more than 90 days after the complainant knew, or reasonably ought to have known, of the alleged breach of this bylaw. The investigator is

Document



Bylaw 14557 (PDF)

Bylaw Number: 14610CC - Procedure Bylaw 2024

https://bylaws.burnaby.ca/en/permalink/bylaw26028

Description: establish procedures for meetings of Council and Advisory bodies; presented from ECC to Council Rpt Item 7.4 11/20/2023 CONSOLIDATED FOR CONVENIENCE

governed by the most recent edition of Robert's Rules of Order. PART 3: COUNCIL MEETINGS INAUGURAL MEETING 3.1 An Inaugural Meeting will be held within first 10 days of November following a general local election. The meeting will be held at a time and a location chosen by the Mayor

Document



Bylaw 14610CC (PDF)

Bylaw Number: 14634 - Housing Agreement Bylaw 2024 (6620 Sussex Avenue) Bylaw 2024

https://bylaws.burnaby.ca/en/permalink/bylaw25918

Description:

Housing Agreement between CoB and 1123523 B.C. Ltd. (as "Owner") for non-market rental housing development

occupants of the Non-Market Unit and will stipulate that any individual over the age of 18 not identified in the Tenancy Agreement will be prohibited from residing at the Non-Market Unit for more than 30 consecutive days or more than 45 days total in any calendar year; and (f) the Owner will forthwith

Document



Bylaw 14634 (PDF)

Bylaw Number: 14635 - Housing Agreement (7415 Sussex Avenue) Bylaw 2024

https://bylaws.burnaby.ca/en/permalink/bylaw25919

Description:

housing agreement between CoB and L'Arche Foundation of Greater Vancouver (as "Owner") for non-market rental housing development

individual over the age of 18 not identified in the Tenancy Agreement will be prohibited from residing at the Non-Market Unit for more than 30 consecutive days or more than 45 days total in any calendar year; and (g) the Owner will forthwith deliver a certified true copy of the Tenancy Agreement for a

Document



Bylaw 14635 (PDF)

Bylaw Number: 14638 - Business Improvement Area (Hastings) Bylaw 2024

https://bylaws.burnaby.ca/en/permalink/bylaw25923

Description:

establish a Hastings BIA (Hastings Merchants Association HMA) for certain properties in the area for 2024 to 2033

cancelled, lapsed or adversely changed without at least thirty (30) days written notice to the City. 6. The insurance listed above is the minimum requirement. Prior to the payment of any grants under this bylaw, the Association shall file with the City a copy of each certificate of insurance or

Document



Bylaw 14638 (PDF)

Bylaw Number: 14655 - Responsible Consumption of Alcohol in Parks Bylaw 2024

https://bylaws.burnaby.ca/en/permalink/bylaw25944

Description: regulate the consumption of alcohol in city parks

permitted spaces are designated as public places where alcohol may be consumed by members of the public between the hours of dawn to dusk, seven days per week. 3.2 No person shall consume alcohol: (a) in any permitted space outside the hours of dawn to dusk, seven days per week; (b) in any

Document



Bylaw 14655 (PDF)

Bylaw Number: 14711 - Unsightly Premises Bylaw 2024

https://bylaws.burnaby.ca/en/permalink/bylaw26002

Description: repeal and replace Unsightly Premises Bylaw 1969 No. 5533

this bylaw within thirty (30) days of being issued an invoice for such expenses. If an owner or occupier of real property defaults in paying such invoice by the 31st day of December of the year in which the expenses are incurred, the expenses shall be added to and form part of the taxes payable

Document



Bylaw 14711 (PDF)

Bylaw Number: 14726 - Burnaby Housing Agreement (5980 Kathleen Avenue) Bylaw 2025

https://bylaws.burnaby.ca/en/permalink/bylaw26017

Description: housing agreement for non-market devevelopment at Kathleen Ave

the Non-Market Unit and will stipulate that any individual over the age of 18 not identified in the Tenancy Agreement will be prohibited from residing at the Non-Market Unit for more than 30 consecutive days or more than 45 days total in any calendar year; and (f) the Owner will forthwith

Document



Bylaw 14726 (PDF)

Bylaw Number: 14727 - Burnaby Housing Agreement (3770 Trinity Street) Bylaw 2025

https://bylaws.burnaby.ca/en/permalink/bylaw26018

Description: Housing Agreement for the non-market rental housing at 3770 Trinity St

formerly known as '3755 MCGILL STREET'

number of days accruing between the date of complete or Bylaw No. 14727 Page 9 of 30 substantially complete destruction of the Non-Market Housing Units, as contemplated by section 8.2, and the date the final certificate of occupancy is issued in respect of the Replacement Non-Market Housing

Document



Bylaw 14727 (PDF)

Bylaw Number: 14736 - Housing Agreement (6420 Willingdon Avenue) Bylaw 2025

https://bylaws.burnaby.ca/en/permalink/bylaw26029

Description: execution of a Housing Agreement for the non-market rental housing development at 6420 Willingdon Ave

consecutive days or more than 45 days total in any calendar year; and (f) the Owner will forthwith deliver a certified true copy of the Tenancy Agreement for a Non-Market Unit to the City as soon as practicable upon demand by the City. 2.6 Where the Owner has terminated the Tenancy Agreement, the Owner

Document



Bylaw 14736 (PDF)